Results for Hill and Dale Series Race 6
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Barcode Name

374 Joshua Mcatee

145 Andrew Tees

360 Ashley Crutchley
25 James Millar

439 Ethan O Kane

281 Lorcan Vallely

202 Conor Doris

518 maurice harte

680 Jonathan McCloy

376 Gary McEvoy

760 James Fry

387 Conor Morrow

103 Jack Proctor

423 David Smyth

430 Damien McDaid

244 Qisin Sands

226 Mark McElroy

381 Michael McGreevy

523 Frazer Hopwood
12 James Cuffey

422 Warren Cartmill

357 Domhnall Murphy
35 James Lappin

298 Richard Mayne

232 Ronan Davison-Kernan

544 Richard Stringer

216 Esther Dickson

508 William Fleck

754 Conor Savage

364 Colin Mcclements

235 Andrew McParland

592 Gareth Blair

326 Martsje Hell

709 JOHN NEILL

433 Sam McVicker
10 Deon McNeilly

598 Charlene Abraham

148 Pete Grant

617 Jonny Hobson

312 Roger Aiken

410 David Mulrooney
22 Gareth Hardy

633 John Erskine

Club

Mourne Runners*

BARF NI*

UNATTACHED

Mourne Runners*
UNATTACHED

Armagh AC*

North Belfast Harriers*
Newry AC*

BARF NI*

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

NI Mountain Running Association*
BARF NI*

Newcastle and District AC*
Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

Newry AC*

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

East Down AC*

Newry AC*

Newry AC*

Ballydrain Harriers*
UNATTACHED

BARF NI*

BARF NI*

Newry AC*

Ballymena Runners*

BARF NI*

Ballydrain Harriers*

BARF NI*

East Antrim Harriers*
North Belfast Harriers*
East Antrim Harriers*
BARF NI*

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
NIMRA*

Dromore AC*

BARF NI*

BARF NI*

Queens University AC*

Category
MOpen
Mv40
MOpen
MOpen
Mlunior
Mv40
MV40
Mv45
MV35
Mv40
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MV35
Mv45
Mv40
MV40
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MV50
Mv40
Mv45
MOpen
MOpen
MV35
FV35
Mv45
MOpen
Mv40
MV35
Mv45
FV35
MV45
MV35
MV60
FV35
MV55
MV40
MV40
MOpen
MV40
MOpen

Finish Time
00:38:15
00:38:35
00:39:10
00:40:23
00:40:42
00:40:44
00:41:03
00:41:09
00:41:35
00:41:59
00:42:17
00:42:23
00:42:40
00:42:50
00:42:58
00:43:07
00:43:13
00:43:36
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:49
00:45:00
00:45:04
00:45:12
00:45:17
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:46:11
00:46:33
00:46:37
00:46:39
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:05
00:47:54
00:48:00
00:48:09
00:48:12
00:48:16



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

224 Mickey Flynn
476 Nigel McClintock
371 Sonia Mcintyre
596 Martin McMullan
293 Tanya Cumming
343 Nigel Prior
429 Patrick McDaid
307 David Graham
552 Adam Ewart
487 Bernadette O'kane
265 Jim Brown
207 Francis Nugent
710 Colin Gorman
106 Franky Mcgivern
47 Joseph McDaid
707 Gerard MATTHEWS
674 Angus Johnson
64 Michael James Welsh Jnr
14 ian rainey
126 Shileen O Kane
742 Alex Edwards
414 Amanda Perry
572 Rory Morrow
752 Neville Ross
114 Rebecca Magee
517 Owen Brady
421 Graham Hill
255 Michael Cultra
179 Andrew Willis
755 Ivan Millar
465 Karen Wilton
700 Mattie Lennon
718 NATHAN MCWATTERS
121 Michael Neeson
488 Peter McEvoy
30 Gary Longridge
537 Catriona Edington
761 Patrick Chapman
321 Ciara Savage
685 Liam OHiggins
375 Mark Elliott
442 Catherine Mcintosh
83 Joe Jeffery
156 Clair Quigley
133 Gerry Kingston
282 Alastair Moore
299 Alan Lewis

Newcastle and District AC*
Ballymena Runners*
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
Willowfield Harriers*
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Springwell Running Club*
BARF NI*

NIMRA*

NIMRA*

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Ballydrain Harriers*
Newry AC*

NI Mountain Running Association*

Lagan Valley AC*

Queens University AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Queens University AC*
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
Newcastle and District AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*
UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
NIMRA*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Murlough AC*

Mourne Runners*

BARF NI*

Queens University AC*
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle and District AC*
Ballydrain Harriers*

North Down AC*
Newcastle and District AC*
Saintfield Striders*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*

MV40
Mv45
FV35
MV50
Fv40
Mv40
Mlunior
MV50
Mlunior
FV35
MV60
MV55
MOpen
Mv45
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
FV55
MOpen
FV50
MOpen
Mv45
FOpen
Mv45
MV50
Mv45
MV50
MV50
FV50
MV60
MOpen
Mv40
MV35
Mv45
FOpen
MV40
Flunior
MOpen
MV50
Fv45
MV50
Fv40
MV60
MOpen
MV40

00:48:20
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:42
00:48:49
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:01
00:49:06
00:49:15
00:49:40
00:50:08
00:50:12
00:50:18
00:50:43
00:50:48
00:50:52
00:50:57
00:51:00
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:48
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:13
00:52:43
00:52:50
00:53:11
00:53:18
00:53:38
00:53:50
00:54:11
00:54:13
00:54:17
00:54:24
00:54:25
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:37



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

243 Gail Martin
327 Ashley Teague
448 Stephen Begley
268 Paul Cromie
411 Eugene Carville
513 David Bell
142 Paul Moore
651 Gabe Reid

99 Brian Welch
139 James Magee
715 Stewart Magill
188 Heather Hacking
183 Lindsay Gibson
264 Richard Vasey
157 Claire Reid

82 Chris Livingstone
440 Donal O Kane

95 Patricia Shields

93 Nicola Mclintyre
400 Michael Harris
426 Peter McGuckin

256 Sinead-marie Mcallister

370 William Alexander
368 Aaron Gracey
246 Eamon Campbell
272 Aine MCNEILL

62 Michael Welsh
762 Eugene Mccann
241 Sophia Barr

32 Pearse Brogan

71 Vicki Truesdale
438 Johnny McKinley
706 Alan Jordan
242 Debbie Mingout
396 Brian Wilson
767 Owen Brogan

51 Alan Magee
473 Leslie Mulholland

89 John Taylor
664 Conor Farrell

78 Jurgita Mccormick

48 Mr Stephen Dunn
171 Stephen Murdock
150 Karen Coulter
479 Russell Kennedy
643 Matthew McKinley
653 hugh suffern

Dromore AC*
BARF NI*
Albertville Harriers*

Victoria Park and Connswater AC*

UNATTACHED

Mourne Runners*

BARF NI*

Saintfield Striders*
UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

East Coast AC*

Victoria Park and Connswater AC*

Seapark AC*

BARF NI*

Murlough AC*

Jog Moira*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED

Larne AC*

Ballydrain Harriers*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Dromore AC*

Newry AC*

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

Dromore AC*

Saintfield Striders*
Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle and District AC*
UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
Dromore AC*

East Down AC*
UNATTACHED

Dromore AC*

Jog Moira*

Mourne Runners*

BARF NI*

Dromore AC*
UNATTACHED

Dromore AC*

Fv45
Mv45
MV55
Mv45
MV50
MV60
Mv45
MV35
MV55
MV50
MV50
FV40
FV35
MV50
FOpen
MV50
MV60
FV60
FV50
MV55
MV70
FOpen
Mv45
MV35
MvV45
FV55
MV55
MV60
FOpen
MOpen
FOpen
MV50
Mv45
Fv45
MV50
MOpen
MV50
MV60
MvV45
MV40
Fv40
MV50
MV65
FOpen
MV50
MOpen
MV65

00:54:51
00:55:02
00:55:08
00:55:14
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:23
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:54
00:56:06
00:56:09
00:56:21
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:28
00:56:31
00:56:35
00:56:41
00:56:49
00:57:01
00:57:14
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:40
00:58:05
00:58:09
01:58:15
00:58:43
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:59:03
00:59:07
00:59:22
00:59:24
00:59:28
00:59:45
00:59:47
01:00:01



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

210 Kevin Murney
61 Charlie McQuillan
38 Paddy Ritchie

668 Rachel Wallace

236 Andy Bridge

100 Sarah Steer
63 Paul Bracken

398 lan Stringer

344 Seamus White

262 Katherine Moore
92 Steven Mclntyre

269 Anthony O'Hare

257 Zachary Askham

737 Brian Smyth

158 Matt Ormesher

239 claire withers
88 Derek Parkins

280 Peter Collins

203 Andrew Johnson

166 Conor Duffy

191 Angela Kerr

683 mary boyle

143 Hazel MclLaughlin

127 Donald Smith

397 Fiona Simms

713 Paddy BUTLER

704 Matthew McCracken

177 Lucia Rooney

288 Michael Morrow

305 Peter Robson

413 Claire Scott

185 Marc Kearney

107 Kevin Murray

249 Keith Rooney

472 simon wilson

190 Paddy Kearmey

155 Stephen Dunlop
29 Kerris Hamilton

187 John Adgey

420 Magdalena WINNICKA

631 Charles Burns
74 Sophie Truesdale
76 lan Bates
240 Kim McCourt
34 Laura Mcgrellis
435 Sean Milligan
116 Richard WILSON

UNATTACHED

Jog Moira*

Ballydrain Harriers*
Newcastle and District AC*
BARF NI*

Orangegrove AC*

Jog Moira*

NIMRA*

Newcastle and District AC*
Jog Moira*

Jog Moira*

UNATTACHED

BARF NI*

UNATTACHED

North Down AC*

BARF NI*

UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
Ballydrain Harriers*

NI Mountain Running Association*
Newcastle and District AC*
Murlough AC*

Lagan Valley AC*

North Down AC*

BARF NI*

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Murlough AC*

Dromore AC*
UNATTACHED

North Down AC*

Saintfield Striders*
Murlough AC*
UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
Orangegrove AC*

North Down AC*

Victoria Park and Connswater AC*
Newry AC*

UNATTACHED

Dromore AC*
UNATTACHED

Willowfield Harriers*
UNATTACHED

BARF NI*

MV45
Mv40
MV50
FOpen
MV60
FV35
Mv45
MV60
MV60
FV50
MV50
MV55
MOpen
MV65
MV50
Fv45
MV60
Mv45
MV60
MV35
Fv45
FV50
Fv45
MV50
FOpen
Mv45
MOpen
Fv45
MV65
MV60
FV50
Mv40
MV40
Mv40
Mv45
MV35
MV65
Fv45
MV75
Fv45
MV50
FOpen
MV60
Fv40
Fv40
MV45
MV40

01:00:35
01:00:41
01:00:45
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:59
01:01:01
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:27
01:01:30
01:01:39
01:02:09
01:02:49
01:03:22
01:03:32
01:03:43
01:03:44
01:03:49
01:04:02
01:04:27
01:04:57
01:05:02
01:05:37
01:06:10
01:07:20
01:07:39
01:07:45
01:07:47
01:07:58
01:08:04
01:08:06
01:08:10
01:09:03
01:09:15
01:09:17
01:09:29
01:09:44
01:09:46
01:09:48
01:11:00
01:11:23
01:11:25
01:11:27
01:11:29
01:11:31
01:11:55



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

263 Stephen Waterworth
540 Mark Gillespie
37 Wendy Purdon
119 Liam Smyth
219 Julie Collins
333 Robyn Hampton
66 Emily Paisley
170 Tracy McCaughey
39 Susan Lambe
27 LISA FLEMING
377 Naomi Savidge
547 Joanne Gillespie
551 Sharon Ewart
26 Sharon Howe
324 Lorry Craig
223 arthur connell hugh nugent
684 heather watson
86 John Mcconnell
545 Tracy MC Kittrick
325 Anne Heaney
505 Fiona Milligan
738 Sharon McCracken
403 James Smyth

UNATTACHED

NIMRA*

Ballydrain Harriers*
Murlough AC*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
Jog Lisburn Running Club*
Orangegrove AC*
Murlough AC*

BARF NI*

BARF NI*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
Orangegrove AC*
Ballymena Runners*
Newcastle and District AC*
Willowfield Harriers*

Jog Lisburn Running Club*
UNATTACHED

Jog Moira*

Murlough AC*

BARF NI*

UNATTACHED

MV45
MV50
FV55
MV50
Fv45
Fv45
FOpen
FV55
Fv40
FV50
Fv40
FV50
FV50
FVv45
FV60
MV65
Fv40
MV50
Fv45
FV55
Fv45
FV40
MV65

01:12:13
01:13:18
01:13:23
01:14:08
01:14:18
01:14:19
01:14:20
01:14:44
01:15:07
01:15:22
01:15:47
01:17:53
01:17:57
01:18:01
01:18:10
01:20:36
01:20:41
01:20:50
01:21:23
01:22:13
01:23:25
01:24:54
01:30:53



